YouGov - International coronavirus

attitudes
Fieldwork: 31 January - 11 February 2020

Australia China Hong Kong

Sample 1040 1025 1046

How familiar are you with each of the following?

Coronavirus

Very familiar ~ 30% 43% 21%
Somewhat familiar ~ 44% 44% 55%
Not very familiar ~ 19% 8% 21%
Not at all familiar 7% 4% 3%

How much of a threat to public health in [COUNTRY/REGION]
do you believe each of the following represent?

Coronavirus
Major threat ~ 37% 7% 71%

Moderate threat 36% 17% 20%

Minimal threat ~ 20% 4% 6%
Not a threat at all 3% 1% 1%
Not sure 4% 2% 3%

How much of a threat to public health anywhere in the world
do you believe each of the following represent?

Coronavirus
Major threat ~ 59% 69% 68%

Moderate threat ~ 27% 20% 23%
Minimal threat 8% 7% 6%
Not a threat at all 1% 1% 1%
Not sure 5% 3% 3%

India

1014

41%
32%
11%
16%

50%
19%
15%
5%
10%

61%
18%
8%
4%
9%

YouGov

Asia Pacific

Indonesia Malaysia Philippines Singapore Thailand Taiwan

2652 1103 1074 1040 2074 1032
56% 43% 68% 33% 27% 25%
29% 44% 28% 53% 32% 53%
9% 10% 3% 11% 23% 16%
6% 3% 1% 3% 18% 6%
2% 62% 70% 58% 71% 63%
14% 23% 18% 33% 19% 24%
8% 12% 7% 5% 5% 7%
2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1%
3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 5%
84% 74% 78% 69% 79% 71%
10% 16% 12% 24% 13% 17%
3% 5% 5% 3% 4% 6%
1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
2% 4% 3% 3% 3% 5%

1 © 2020 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

yougov.co.uk



YouGov - International coronavirus

attitudes
Fieldwork: 31 January - 11 February 2020

Sample
How familiar are you with each of the following?

Coronavirus
Very familiar
Somewhat familiar
Not very familiar

Not at all familiar

How much of a threat to public health in [COUNTRY/REGION]
do you believe each of the following represent?

Coronavirus
Major threat
Moderate threat
Minimal threat
Not a threat at all

Not sure

How much of a threat to public health anywhere in the world
do you believe each of the following represent?

Coronavirus
Major threat
Moderate threat
Minimal threat
Not a threat at all

Not sure

Kuwait Sweden

Middle East
UAE KSA
1002 1001 251
56% 49% 56%
33% 40% 37%
6% 6% 4%
4% 5% 3%
56% 66% 60%
18% 15% 17%
15% 7% 7%
5% 3% 6%
% 8% 10%
76% 76% 83%
10% 11% 9%
6% 4% 2%
4% 2% 1%
4% 7% 5%

1021

27%

49%

19%
5%

15%

33%

36%
7%
9%

29%
40%
17%
3%
10%

Europe and US

Norway Finland Denmark USA

1002

16%

52%

26%
6%

9%
32%
40%

7%
11%

29%
42%
14%
2%
12%

1008

9%
64%
22%

5%

9%
30%
46%

9%

6%

33%

42%

15%
3%
7%

1022

9%
37%
43%
11%

%
23%
49%
10%
12%

19%
36%
27%
4%
14%

© 2020 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

1253

18%
46%
24%
13%

27%
33%
24%
5%
11%

45%
31%
10%
3%
11%

YouGov

Italy Germany Spain

1012

9%
37%
42%
12%

28%
34%
27%
6%
5%

44%
36%
11%
2%
6%

2070

10%
36%
29%
25%

19%
31%
32%
7%
12%

32%
35%
15%
4%
14%

1024

17%
42%
26%
15%

19%
29%
33%
11%

8%

40%
35%
14%
3%
8%

UK  France

1575

16%

49%

27%
8%

23%
37%
26%
3%
11%

1000

10%
32%
46%
13%

yougov.co.uk



