

YouGov - International coronavirus attitudes

Fieldwork: 31 January - 11 February 2020	Asia Pacific											
	Australia	China	Hong Kong	India	Indonesia	Malaysia	Philippines	Singapore	Thailand	Taiwan		
Sample	1040	1025	1046	1014	2652	1103	1074	1040	2074	1032		
How familiar are you with each of the following?												
Coronavirus												
Very familiar	30%	43%	21%	41%	56%	43%	68%	33%	27%	25%		
Somewhat familiar	44%	44%	55%	32%	29%	44%	28%	53%	32%	53%		
Not very familiar	19%	8%	21%	11%	9%	10%	3%	11%	23%	16%		
Not at all familiar	7%	4%	3%	16%	6%	3%	1%	3%	18%	6%		
How much of a threat to public health in [COUNTRY/REGION] do you believe each of the following represent? Coronavirus												
Major threat	37%	77%	71%	50%	72%	62%	70%	58%	71%	63%		
Moderate threat	36%	17%	20%	19%	14%	23%	18%	33%	19%	24%		
Minimal threat	20%	4%	6%	15%	8%	12%	7%	5%	5%	7%		
Not a threat at all	3%	1%	1%	5%	2%	1%	2%	1%	2%	1%		
Not sure	4%	2%	3%	10%	3%	3%	3%	3%	4%	5%		

How much of a threat to public health anywhere in the world do you believe each of the following represent?

Coronavirus

Major threat	59%	69%	68%	61%	84%	74%	78%	69%	79%	71%
Moderate threat	27%	20%	23%	18%	10%	16%	12%	24%	13%	17%
Minimal threat	8%	7%	6%	8%	3%	5%	5%	3%	4%	6%
Not a threat at all	1%	1%	1%	4%	1%	1%	2%	1%	1%	1%
Not sure	5%	3%	3%	9%	2%	4%	3%	3%	3%	5%



YouGov - International coronavirus attitudes

Fieldwork: 31 January - 11 February 2020	Middle East			Europe and US										
	UAE	KSA	Kuwait	Sweden	Norway	Finland	Denmark	USA	Italy	Germany	Spain	UK	France	
Sample	1002	1001	251	1021	1002	1008	1022	1253	1012	2070	1024	1575	1000	

How familiar are you with each of the following?

Coronavirus

Very familiar	56%	49%	56%	27%	16%	9%	9%	18%	9%	10%	17%	16%	10%
Somewhat familiar	33%	40%	37%	49%	52%	64%	37%	46%	37%	36%	42%	49%	32%
Not very familiar	6%	6%	4%	19%	26%	22%	43%	24%	42%	29%	26%	27%	46%
Not at all familiar	4%	5%	3%	5%	6%	5%	11%	13%	12%	25%	15%	8%	13%

How much of a threat to public health in [COUNTRY/REGION]

do you believe each of the following represent?

Coronavirus

Major threat	56%	66%	60%	15%	9%	9%	7%	27%	28%	19%	19%	23%
Moderate threat	18%	15%	17%	33%	32%	30%	23%	33%	34%	31%	29%	37%
Minimal threat	15%	7%	7%	36%	40%	46%	49%	24%	27%	32%	33%	26%
Not a threat at all	5%	3%	6%	7%	7%	9%	10%	5%	6%	7%	11%	3%
Not sure	7%	8%	10%	9%	11%	6%	12%	11%	5%	12%	8%	11%

How much of a threat to public health anywhere in the world do you believe each of the following represent?

Coronavirus

Major threat	76%	76%	83%	29%	29%	33%	19%	45%	44%	32%	40%
Moderate threat	10%	11%	9%	40%	42%	42%	36%	31%	36%	35%	35%
Minimal threat	6%	4%	2%	17%	14%	15%	27%	10%	11%	15%	14%
Not a threat at all	4%	2%	1%	3%	2%	3%	4%	3%	2%	4%	3%
Not sure	4%	7%	5%	10%	12%	7%	14%	11%	6%	14%	8%